M A R T I N Y A T E S . I l l
1 9 1 2 - 1 9 8 5
F R A N K W . Y A T E S
1 9 3 6 - 1 9 8 6
PETROLEUM
EDRPDRRTIDN
1 05 SOUTH FOURTH STREET
A R T E S I A , N E W M E X I C O 8 8 2 1 0

loProposed Pool 2
O >
11 Work Type Code
N
i2Well Type Code
G
i3Cable/Rotary
ROTARY
i4Lease Type Code
S
isGround Level Elevation
9
i6Multiple i7Proposed Depth
9,700
isFormation
MORROW
igContractor 2oSpud Date
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12 1/4 8 9 8 - J - 5 5 32 150O 940 0
7 7/8 5 1 / 2 - N - 8 0 17 400 7400
22
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
MIRU DRLG. CONTRACTOR. DRL. 12 1/4" HOLE TO +/ -1507. RIH W / 8 5/8" CASING/HARDWARE S CMT. W O C 18 HRS.
NU CASING HEAD & BOP, TEST TO 5000#. —
DRL. 7 7/8" PRODUCTION HOLE. LOG S EVALUATE. RIH W / 5 1/2" CASING/HARDWARE & CMT.
Not i f y N . M . O . C C In suf f ic ient
(SURVEY PLAT TO BE DELIVERED TO NMOCD/) „ .
t ime to witness cement ing
the ' ^ 6 — c a s i a g
23
1 hereby certify thatThe information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knovlleoge and belief. ,~
Signature: A V / ^ / ~ V A - M / ° \ " ^ \ ^
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
23
1 hereby certify thatThe information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knovlleoge and belief. ,~
Signature: A V / ^ / ~ V A - M / ° \ " ^ \ ^ Approved By ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W.
f \ V\ -
Printed Name: J O H N W . W O L F < \
T r t ) e OISTRICT II SUPfeRVfSOR
TWe: V ENGINEER - CHI OPERATING, INC. Approval Date: / Q "Z_ " *V <^ |Expiration Date: / O ~ C - ' ^ ^ l
Dul rid 1
PO Bai ITU. Hobba. KM BTWl-ino
Duirki D
PO Drawer 00. Artoia. NM «2[!-07H
Duirict (H
1000 Rio Brum Rd.. Axttc .NM *7410
District fV
rO Box ZOO. S u U F c .VM I75W-Z0W
State of New Mexico
Escrrj. MLaerai* <t .Vmtnrai Raotirca Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P0 Box 2088 \c.. ^
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
^ Form C-102
f Revised February 10. 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Nainbcr 'Pool Code 1 Pool Nusc
Property Code * Property Nam
SHARMU STATE COM
* Wdl Naobcr
1
OCRTO No. ' Operator .Nasi*
SOUTHWESTERN ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY
* Deruioa
3469.
1 0 Surface Location
CL or lot BO. Sectioa To* as hip JUtttt Lu Ida Foet froa Uto .NonhJ South KM Feel from.toe Coaor/
K 14 17-S 27-E 1980 SOUTH 2080 WEST EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot oo. Sectioa To«iubip Hao(« Lot Ida Feet from IB* Monli/Soutb line Fed froa the EuuWot lloe I Conner